PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY; RAIPUR (C.G.)

Prof. Sarla Sharma School of Studies in Geography
Cell No. 09977099598, 0823402229 E Mail - drsarlasharma2011@gmail.com

List of Standard Journals of Geography

S. No. Name of Journals Publications ISSN/ISBN

1. NATIONAL GEOGRAPHER The Allahabad Geographical 0470-0929
Society, Department of Geography
University of Allahabad,
Allahabad - 211002

2. THE DECCAN GEOGRAPHER  Research Journal of the Deccan 0011-7269
Geographical Society, Department
of Geography, University of Pune,
Pune - 411007

3. ANNALS National Association of Geographers, 0970-972X
India, Department of Geography,
School of Economics University of Delhi,
Delhi - 110007

4. TRANSACTIONS Institute of Indian Geographer, Depart of ~ 0970-9851
Geography University of Pune,
Pune - 411007

5. PRACTISING GEOGRAPHER Indian Geographical Foundation, Shree 0975 3850
Ranjani Housing Society, Kolkata,
Kolkata 700039

6. POPULATION GEOGRAPHY The Association of Population Geography 0256 5331
of India Department of Geography,
Panjab University, Chandigarh - 160014

7. JOURNALS OF RAVISHANKAR Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, 0970-5910
UNIVERSITY Raipur, Chhattisgarh - 492010
8. PUNJAB GEOGRAPHER The Association of 0973-3485

Punjab Geographer India,
Amaravti Enclave, Panchkula (Haryana)
Raipur 492010. (C.G.)

09. RASHTRIYA BHAUGOLIK National Geographical Society of India 2230-9942
PATRIKA Department of Geography,

Kashi Hindu Vishwavidyalaya,
Varanasi - 221005

10. THE SOCIAL PROFILE A Research Journal of Social Sciences, 0975-2668
Department of Geography, R.L.S.Y. College,
Bakhtiyarpur (Patna) Bihar - 803212



iL

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

EARTH SURFACE REVIEW

UTTAR PRADESH
GEOGRAPHICAL JOURNAL

EASTERN GEOGRAPHER

UTTAR BHARAT BHOOGOL

PATRIKA

HILL GEOGRAPHER

THE GEOGRAPHER

INDIAN GEOGRAPHER

RESEARCH FRONTS

CHARMANVATI

THE GOA GEOGRAPHER

Bhaugolik Vikash Shodh Sansthan
Geographical Development Research
Institute, 235 A, Gaudpur,
Gorakhpur - 273001, (UP) India

The Brahmavarta Geographical Society
of India, 124 C-1, Indira Nagar, Kanpur
Kanpur - 208026 (UP) India

The Eastern Geographical Society,
Bhubaneshwar, Odisha, Pin - 751001

Department of Geography, University
of Lucknow-226007

The Geographical Society of

North-Eastern Hill Region (India) Shillong

Pin- 793022

Department of Geography, Aligarh Muslim

University, Aligarh (UP) Pin - 202002
A journal of Distinguished Geographers
B.R.A.Bihar University,Muzafferpur ,
Pin-842-001

The Journal of Multiple Sciences, Arts

0976-0768

0975-4903

0973-7642

0042-1618

0970-5023

0973-4015

2050-2653

and Commerce, Govt. Digvijay P. G. College

Rajnandgaon, C. G., Pin - 491441

Association of Charmanvati Geographers,
Ambah, Morena (MP) India Pin - 226545

The Research Journal of Geographer's
Association, Goa, Pin - 403-602

0976-786X



