PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY; RAIPUR (C.G.)

Prof. Sarla Sharma Cell No. 09977099598, 0823402229

School of Studies in Geography E Mail - drsarlasharma2011@gmail.com

ISSN/ISBN Publications S. No. Name of Journals 0470-0929 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHER The Allahabad Geographical 1. Society, Department of Geography University of Allahabad, Allahabad - 211002 0011-7269 THE DECCAN GEOGRAPHER Research Journal of the Deccan 2. Geographical Society, Department of Geography, University of Pune, Pune - 411007 0970-972X National Association of Geographers, 3. **ANNALS** India, Department of Geography, School of Economics University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007 4. TRANSACTIONS Institute of Indian Geographer, Depart of 0970-9851 Geography University of Pune, Pune - 411007 PRACTISING GEOGRAPHER Indian Geographical Foundation, Shree 0975 3850 5. Ranjani Housing Society, Kolkata, Kolkata 700039 6. POPULATION GEOGRAPHY The Association of Population Geography 0256 5331 of India Department of Geography, Panjab University, Chandigarh - 160014 JOURNALS OF RAVISHANKAR Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, 0970-5910 7. UNIVERSITY Raipur, Chhattisgarh - 492010 8. PUNJAB GEOGRAPHER The Association of 0973-3485 Punjab Geographer India, Amaravti Enclave, Panchkula (Haryana) Raipur 492010. (C.G.) 09. **RASHTRIYA BHAUGOLIK** National Geographical Society of India 2230-9942 Department of Geography, PATRIKA Kashi Hindu Vishwavidyalaya, Varanasi - 221005 THE SOCIAL PROFILE 10. A Research Journal of Social Sciences. 0975-2668 Department of Geography, R.L.S.Y. College, Bakhtiyarpur (Patna) Bihar - 803212

List of Standard Journals of Geography

11.	EARTH SURFACE REVIEW	Bhaugolik Vikash Shodh Sansthan Geographical Development Research Institute, 235 A, Gaudpur, Gorakhpur - 273001, (UP) India	0976-0768
12.	UTTAR PRADESH GEOGRAPHICAL JOURNAL	The Brahmavarta Geographical Society of India, 124 C-1, Indira Nagar, Kanpur Kanpur - 208026 (UP) India	0975-4903
13.	EASTERN GEOGRAPHER	The Eastern Geographical Society, Bhubaneshwar, Odisha, Pin - 751001	0973-7642
14.	UTTAR BHARAT BHOOGOL PATRIKA	Department of Geography, University of Lucknow-226007	0042-1618
15.	HILL GEOGRAPHER	The Geographical Society of North-Eastern Hill Region (India) Shillong Pin- 793022	0970-5023
16.	THE GEOGRAPHER	Department of Geography, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh (UP) Pin - 202002	
17.	INDIAN GEOGRAPHER	A journal of Distinguished Geographers B.R.A.Bihar University,Muzafferpur , Pin-842-001	0973-4015
18.	RESEARCH FRONTS	The Journal of Multiple Sciences, Arts and Commerce, Govt. Digvijay P. G. Colleg Rajnandgaon, C. G., Pin - 491441	2050-2653 e
19.	CHARMANVATI	Association of Charmanvati Geographers, Ambah, Morena (MP) India Pin - 226545	
20.	THE GOA GEOGRAPHER	The Research Journal of Geographer's Association, Goa, Pin - 403-602	0976-786X